"

ISCHEKULTUR

Georg Jensen - HK Krug 1,2 Liter

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
Design

EAN
Manufacturer
Male

Material

20/04/2024

279,00 €

3586663

10 Tage
Henning Koppel
5705145240834

Georg Jensen

MafRe: H: 290 mm, B: 107 mm, Fassungsverr

Edelstahl, hochglanzpoliert

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()

Seite 1



