

Georg Jensen - HK Krug 1,2 Liter

Allgemeine Informationen

Price	279,00 €
SKU	3586663



Details

Material

Lieferzeit	10 Tage
Design	Henning Koppel
EAN	5705145240834
Manufacturer	Georg Jensen
Maße	Maße: H: 290 mm, B: 107 mm, Fassungsver

Edelstahl, hochglanzpoliert



